
Schedule subject to change.
*POLITICAL SCIENCE ADVISEMENT: MARCH 25, 2024 - MAY 15, 2024

3/7/2024 2:50 PM

POL Faculty Email Address Meeting Link Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Artinian, Arto aartinian@bmcc.cuny.edu Email for Meeting Link

2:00pm - 3:00pm 

(Room N651L)

12:00pm - 2:00pm 

(online)

Bratsis, Peter pbratsis@bmcc.cuny.edu N/A

2:00pm - 4:00pm 

(Room N651U)

5:30pm - 6:30pm 

(Graduate Center 

Office 4324)

Brown, 

Melissa mbrown@bmcc.cuny.edu N/A

2:00pm - 3:30pm 

(Room N669)

2:00pm - 3:30pm 

(Room N669)

Campbell, 

Cody ccampbell@bmcc.cuny.edu N/A

11:00am - 12:00pm 

(Room N651P)

2:00pm - 3:00pm 

(Room N651P)

11:00am - 12:00pm 

(Room N651P)

2:00pm - 3:00pm 

(Room N651P)

James, 

Heather hjames@bmcc.cuny.edu N/A

12:30pm - 2:00pm 

(Room N668)

12:30pm - 2:00pm 

(Room N668)

Kurtz, 

Geoffrey gkurtz@bmcc.cuny.edu N/A

9:30am - 10:30am 

(Room N669)

1:00pm - 3:00pm 

(Room N669)

*If you are unable to make the scheduled office hours, use your BMCC email account to email faculty for a seperate appointment. In the subject of your 

email, write "Advisement" and in the body include your full name, CUNYID#, and major. 
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